
PW051601-02

PROJECT NO: TS00-995

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $36,816.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  1F DATE: 02-May-01

DESCRIPTION UNIT

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 1 $8,500.00 $0.00

2 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SF 246 $3.00 $738.00 332 $996.00 $258.00

3 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER LF 9 $10.00 $90.00 9 $90.00 $0.00

4 IRRIGATION LINE LOWERING Including PVC Sleeve EA 7 $110.00 $770.00 7 $770.00 $0.00

5 STANDARD SHELTER FOUNDATION EA 9 $600.00 $5,400.00 9 $5,400.00 $0.00

6 SHELTER FOUNDATION WITH CURB EA 1 $800.00 $800.00 1 $800.00 $0.00

7 SHELTER FOUNDATION WITH RETAINING WALL EA 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 1 $2,000.00 $0.00

8 SHELTER FOUNDATION WITH BACK WALL EA 1 $800.00 $800.00 1 $800.00 $0.00

9 ASSEMBLE TRANSIT SHELTER EA 12 $650.00 $7,800.00 12 $7,800.00 $0.00

10 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" SF 647 $4.00 $2,588.00 724.5 $2,898.00 $310.00

11 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER LF 9 $20.00 $180.00 9 $180.00 $0.00

12 AC PATCHING, CLASS G, TYPE 2, 5" SF 120 $5.00 $600.00 150 $750.00 $150.00

13 SODDING SY 110 $5.00 $550.00 21.5 $107.50 ($442.50)

14 INCIDENTAL WORK LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 1 $2,000.00 $0.00

15 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 1 $4,000.00 $0.00

TOTAL $36,816.00 $37,091.50 $275.50
 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $36,816.00

                                    CCO #1  CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $275.50

                                    CCO #2  CCO #2  

                                    CCO #3  CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $37,091.50

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $275.50

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +:  10                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:  10 Additional Working Days

36,816.00$                          

ENGINEER:  

MAYOR:  

FINANCE:  

CONTRACTOR: 

275.50$                               

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

          CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACTOR:  RCS CONSTRUCTION, INC

PROJECT NAME:  TRANSIT SHELTER INSTALLATION

LINE 
ITEM

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITYUNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE



PW051601-02

PROJECT NO: TS00-995

CONTRACTOR:  RCS CONSTRUCTION, INC $36,816.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  1F DATE: 02-May-01
LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

ALL NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

PREPARED BY:    KEITH JOHNSON, PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR DATE:  5-2-01

PROJECT NAME:  TRANSIT SHELTER INSTALLATION

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

REASON FOR CHANGE

CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER


